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NOTICE1 
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Pursuant to the “Open Public Meetings Act,” N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 et seq., the New Jersey Board of 
Public Utilities (Board) hereby gives Notice of the following schedule of its regular public and 
quarterly meetings for calendar year 2024. 

 
 

2024 REGULAR BOARD AGENDA MEETINGS 
 
The Board meetings will be held on WEDNESDAYS at 10:00 a.m. unless otherwise 
indicated, and will be held in person at the Boards’ Hearing room at 44 South Clinton 
Ave., First Floor, Trenton, NJ and available for viewing online via YouTube. 

Wednesday, January 10 
Wednesday, January 31 

Wednesday, July 24 

 Wednesday, August 14 
Wednesday, February 14  

 
Wednesday, March 20 

Wednesday, September 11 
Tuesday, September 10 
Wednesday, September 25 

Wednesday, April 10 
Tuesday, April 30 

Wednesday, October 9 
Wednesday, October 23 

Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, November 21 

Thursday, June 27 Wednesday, December 18 

 

QUARTERLY MEETINGS 

The Quarterly Public meetings will be held 10:00 a.m. virtually via 
Zoom and available for viewing via YouTube. Details about 
registering to speak will be posted on the NJBPU Public Notices 
Page. 

Friday, March 15 
Friday, June 14 

Friday, September 20 
Friday, December 13 

 
 

                                                                     Sherri L. Golden 
 

Sherri L. Golden 
Secretary of the Board 

Dated: December 12, 2023 
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